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1 Ghilardi Sara Quiwo 11010263 J 16 988504
2 Geilfuss Ellen Oliver Van De Wateringhoeve 11005893 J 08 989858
3 Notelé Wannes Nobel VD Putsehoeve Z 10969151 J 16 985878
4 Delavignette Christophe Casper du Cri D Arge 10704107 J 03 952181
5 Luyten Lotte Callista D'amour Z 10460560 J 03 984948
6 Van Dievoet Gwendoline Papaoutai Cityhorse Z 10740910 J 16 996181
7 Naessens Benny Balisto vd Schorre Z 10400738 J 16 989976
8 Donckers Karin Grandioz 10412551 C 08 945826
9 Lacus Filip Unique des Remparts 10704797 J 16 964269

10 Vinckx Wim Navy blue 10064651 J 16 992764
11 Colaers Kim Adonis Z 10421086 C 08 999505
12 Pellens Steffie Adam Z 10215335 J 08 982149
13 ALAWADHI ABDULLAH Gracjana WSP
14 Scheirs Patrick Kazzan d'art Z 10433725 J 16 993064
15 Dalton Ivan Evita Massuere 10200858 J 16 997532
16 Van Linden Alyssa Crespo 10411141 J 08 962869
17 Gagliani Carine Da Vinci van Schuttershof 10003324 J 16 980809
18 Vermeiren Dieter Dida Di Darco Z 10213953 J16 989807
19 Jacobs Paige Next-Pimpie 11064114 J16 990663
20 Vergauwen Joris Mylor d'Arsouilles 10404841 J 16 999245
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21 Dewaele Julie Cica Z 10207450 J 08 960315
22 Vermeiren Dieter Kavinio Z 10213953 J 16 994988
23 Tyteca Maxime Hechley Lucky 10402907 J 08 943981
24 Nijs Katrien Daytona de riverland 10405380 J 16 1000172
25 Van Massenhove Jordy Inzaghi 10617965 J 16 960545
26 Vanderhaegen Anouk Majorca 10718401 J 08 980999
27 Malisart Kobe O' Lalaika 11088348 C 06 1000402
28 Ameloot Charlotte Impact V/h Lindenhof 10408012 J 08 965591
29 Van De Poel Vincent Maestro 10206727 J 16 978313
30 Laveren Sven Lascaux Van 't Bosveld 10460107 J 03 984087
31 Parys Stephanie Calvino vd Heffinck 10005284 J 08 938125
32 Hendrickx Babette Alvaro Utopia Z 10037017 J 03 986069
33 De Pelsmaeker Elke Nana Blue Ter Wijnen 10048742 J 16 993999
34 Buyens Bart Frisia's Twinkeling Z 10401841 J 16 999508
35 Druyts Axelle Ellexa De Nuit 10061464 J 16 957114
36 Kenis Sander marius van \'t barelhof 10066553 J 16 999660
37 Limpens Frederic N Laetitia Z 10216889 C 03 988454
38 Van Dievoet Gwendoline Darios De Vesquerie 10740910 J 16 985708
39 Naessens Benny Optimist van de Meerbeek 10400738 J 16 991028
40 Donckers Karin Lami-Cell 's Iris 10412551 C 08 958164
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41 Lacus Filip Nick AP 10704797 J 16 984140
42 Vinckx Wim Nelleke van de Renthoeve 10064651 J 16 994432
43 Colaers Kim Connora 10421086 C 08 994620
44 Pellens Steffie Casanova Z 10215335 J 08 971837
45 ALAWADHI ABDULLAH Katinka WSP
46 Strubbe Elisa La Perla 10403113 J 16 993261
47 Thijs Melissa Ascona Z 10068247 J 03 971104
48 Van Opstal Dirk Onatella v.d Vinkhoeve 10431789 J 03 991933
49 Lombard Eric Newone Des Brumes Z 10704968 J 16 969602
50 Jacobs Paige Henriette Van Het Cauterhof 11064114 J16 985863
51 Vergauwen Joris Miss Zarina de Brullen 10404841 J 16 994313
52 Dewaele Julie Quentin Tarant 10207450 J 08 987999
53 Vermeiren Dieter Balero van schertendonder z 10213953 J 16 999119
54 Tyteca Maxime Gazelle De Bellignies 10402907 J 08 980881
55 Nijs Katrien Hoover Du Houssoit 10405380 J 16 984028
56 Van Massenhove Jordy Ivera Van Veecaten 10617965 J 16 999997
57 Vanderhaegen Anouk Zolly Postbaans 10718401 J 08 953654
58 Malisart Kobe Cento V.D. Ponyhoeve Z 11088348 C 06 1000529
59 Ameloot Charlotte Impuls v/h Lindenhof 10408012 J 08 956189
60 Van De Poel Vincent Fedele Kandans 10206727 J 16 967787
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61 Vlaminck Simon Macao Del Follee 10718844 J 08 977401
62 Verhasselt Marie Gomery\'s Girl 10805439 J 03 985537
63 Kumps Alexander Oakley 10814504 J 16 994091
64 Buyens Bart Natoucha's Twinkeling 10401841 J 16 999511
65 Vandoorne Axel Smile at Picobello Z 10924643 J 16 993228
66 Van Dievoet Gwendoline Chapoo 10740910 J 16 968895
67 Naessens Benny Ibiza Van De Kapel 10400738 J 16 997300
68 Donckers Karin Nerium 10412551 C 08 991393
69 Lacus Filip démone des forets 10704797 J 16 984141
70 Vinckx Wim Latin lover Z 10064651 J 16 992962
71 Colaers Kim Code Red 10421086 C 08 993369
72 Pellens Steffie Nikita 10215335 J 08 988632
73 Servais Sara Kerouac van't Welthof 10220820 J 08 994035
74 De Brier Filip Happyanne 10430559 J 08 991318
75 Schroyen Jorne Chica van het Langveld Z 10920989 J 08 947094
76 ALAWADHI ABDULLAH Obara WSP
77 Van Dyck Dries Gallantry 10925513 J 08 1001132
78 Van Dyck Jens Hero V 10937503 J 08 1000923
79 Hedman Ellen Cigarr De Mahn 11108174 J 08 999633
80 Berkers Dorien Argos van Hof ter Naillen 10213104 J 08 989152
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81 Nicodème Nathan Caipirinho N 10943056 J 08 971448
82 Vanhemel Daan Caressa 10961689 J 08 973132
83 Anthonissen FLoor Clue 10969012 J 08 1000321
84 Vereeken Chloë Caprice 11028355 J 08 980121
85 Stampfli Emilie Tino Taylor CH 11068456 J 08 993343
86 Eikner Margareth Bingo des Sequoïas z 11089031 J 08 989944

 PDF startlijst...  17-7-2019 -20:31 (c)Ldb


